IO

FOOD SERVICE

J & S FOOD SERVICE
4718-94 AVE

Product List
EDMONTON, AB, T6B 2T3

Phone: (780) 435-5446 As of: 07-May-21
Fax: (780) 435-5896

Website: www.jandsfoodservice.com

E-mail:  jsfoodservice@telus.net

Business #: 129490868

Part No. Description

J&S BROKERAGE LTD

055
055009
055010
055011
055013
055015
055016

Pasta Frz

PANZEROTTI W/MUSHROOMS (22G) 3KG GASTRONOMIA
LUNETTE W/TRUFFLE PASTA (8.3G) 3KG GASTRONOMIA
TORTELLI W/ SHRIMP, CRAB & LOBSTER (17.5G) 3KG GAS
TORTELLI W/BUFFALO MOZZA TOM & BASIL (17.5G) 3KG
TORTELLI W/RICOTTA & ASPARAGUS (17.5G) 3KG GASTRON
SCRIGNI W/BURRATA DI PUGLIA 2KG GASTRONOMIA
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